
List of the candidates called for counselling based on
CUET score for admission to M.Sc. in Agricultural

Biotechnology-2022

Important information:

1. There  are 07  vacancies  (e.g.,  04  UR,  01  OBC and  01 SC) for  MSc  in

Agricultural Biotechnology.

2. Counselling  will  be  conducted  in  the  physical  mode  on 20 October

2022 (THURSDAY)  at  RKMVERI,  Narendrapur  campus,  Ramakrishna

Mission Ashrama, Narendrapur, Kolkata-700103.

3. Reporting time for the Counselling is 10:30 am.

4. The  shortlisted  applicants  must  bring  with  them  all  the original

documents for  credentials  (10  &  10+2  mark-sheets,  Degree  mark-sheets,

Degree  certificates/provisional  degree  certificates,  CUET score  card,  Photo  ID

card preferably Aadhar card and caste certificate for reserved category).

5. On the day of the counselling applicants will have to remit the application

fee of Rs. 300/- in the university office.

6. For any further queries, please contact us in the following e-mail id and mobile

numbers: agbt@gm.rkmvu.ac.in and 7980536428 & 7974916840.

List of the candidates according to the merit

Sl.
No. Applicant Name Email Address

1 Ganesh ganeshmrgk@gmail.com
2 Anindya Haty anindyahaty@gmail.com
3 N Raviteja ravitejareddylucky@gmail.com
4 Plabita Saikia plabitasaikia13@gmail.com
5 Alimpia Santra alimpia58@gmail.com
6 Aditya Singh ad7781030371@gmail.com
7 Tamalika Maiti tamalikamaiti2001@gmail.com
8 Soumyajyoti Pal soumyajyotipal5@gmail.com
9 Mahammad Kaif mdkaif7718343700@gmail.com
10 Gayatri Pradhan dimpal3rdmarch@gmail.com
11 Satya Ranjita Singh satyaranjita@gmail.com
12 Aman Priyadarshi amanpriyadarshisjs@gmail.com
13 Meghna Das meghna.257.das@gmail.com
14 Ganesh Kejriwal ganeshkejriwal5@gmail.com
15 Sourav Kar karsourav2605@gmail.com
16 Shalu Sharma shalusharmapsg@gmail.com
17 Sonali Gupta sonaliguptabqa@gmail.com
18

Nidhi gupta
guptanidhi102032000@gmail.co
m

19 Bunne Pragna bunnepragna123@gmail.com

mailto:agbt@gm.rkmvu.ac.in


20
Nihar Ranjan Sahu 

niharranjansahu1999@gmail.co
m

List of candidates in the reserved category (OBC and SC)

OBC Category:
Sl.
No. Applicant Name Email Address

1 Ganesh ganeshmrgk@gmail.com
2 Mahammad Kaif mdkaif7718343700@gmail.com
3 Shalu Sharma shalusharmapsg@gmail.com
4 Bunne Pragna bunnepragna123@gmail.com
5

Nihar Ranjan Sahu 
niharranjansahu1999@gmail.co
m

6 Shereen Shafat masuda.b221@gmail.com
7 Soumya Ranjan Sahu soumyarjsahu@gmail.com
8 Arkopal Sen arkopal063@gmail.com
SC Category:

Sl.
No. Applicant Name Email Address

1 Debashish Roy debashishroy0663@gmail.com
2 Shrijita Sikdar sikdarshrijita@gmail.com
3

Anurag Bahadur
anuragtorukmakto10@gmail.co
m

4 Rimita Majumder majumderrimita@gmaiol.com
5 Srushti Sanjay 

Surwade shrushtisurwade@gmail.com

Sd/-
Dean

RKMVERI, Narendrapur
Campus


